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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION^ G

•"JL 3^o.

IJOVernnie

'^

enfpi

A, Name of Candidate: David Haley

Address: Post Office Box 171110

City and Zip Code: Kansas City 66117

Office Sought:
State Senate

'i/csc
[)!linns.'s/on

County: ^Vyandotte

District:

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ,.

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C),,

5, Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... °-

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

$18,933.63

11100.00

30033.63

13762.50

16271.13

0.

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally ^ting a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

07/29/2024
Date Signatur^^Candi

GEC Form 2024
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/03/24

06/03/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/19/24

07/20/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/20/24

07/20/24

07/20/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Todd Walters
3104 N. Forest Lakes
Wichita, KS 67205

Jill Ann Ward
3104 N Forest Lakes
Wichita, KS 67205

KS Beer Wholesaler Assoc.
100 SE 9th
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Assoc of Realtors
111500verbrook
Leawood, kS 66211

KS Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame
Topeka, KS 66611

KSWSW
212 SW 8th
Topeka, KS 66603

KS Farm Bureau
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502

KS Livestock Assoc.
6031 SW 37th
Topeka, KS 66614

James Zakoura
7500 College
Overland Park, KS 66210

KS Optometric
632 SW Van Buren
Topeka, KS 66603

KS for Lower Electric Rates
7400 W 110th
Overland Park, KS 66210

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Advocate

Advocate

Attorney

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

^

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotai This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,000.00

$1,000,00

$1,000,00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500,00

$8,000.00

Page of•^
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

APAC
PO Box 1605
Hutahinson, KS 67504

KS Pet Advocates
11460 Tomahawk Crk
Leawood, KS 66211

Middle of the Road
Topeka, KS 66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

I.nan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$200,00

$1,000.00

$1,700.00

Page ^ <
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/20/24

07/22/24

07/20/24

07/19/24

07/19/24

07/20/24

07/22/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Builders Assoc
212 SW 8th
Topeka, KS 66603

Smallwood Locks
PO Box 171241
Kansas City, KS 66117

KS Agri Business
816SWTyler
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Dental
5200 SW Huntoon
Topeka, KS 66604

KS Funeral Directors
1200 S. Kansas
Topeka. KS 66612

Paul Snider
9617Appleridge
Lenexa, KS 66227

WF Whitmore
35Th & Geneva
Nashville. TN 37209

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Advocate

Check
Appropriate Box

Cush Check

•

•

%/

^/

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$150.00

$50.00

$1,400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemizcd Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$11,100,00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11,100.00

Page of <^>
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Haley
( Name of Candidate)

Date

5/3/24

5/28/24

6/25/24

6/25/24

7/24/24

7/19/24

7/20/24

7/25/24

Name and Address

KS Secretary of State
Memorial Hall
Topeka, KS 66612

State Journal
Topeka, KS 66612

Record
14960 Parallel
Basehor, KS 66007

BCS
C/0 PO Box 555
Topeka,kS

F Powell &ASSOC.
330 Garfield
Kansas City, KS 66101

Record
14960 Parallel
Basehor, KS 66007

HVF
Topeka, KS

VOICE
2918 E. Douglas
Wichlta, KS 67214

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Filing

Subscription

Mailer

Refund of Contribution

Yard Signs, Prep/Distribution

Walk Card/Mail Signs

Donations

Ads

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$145.00

$160.00

$6,000.00

$500.00

$1,243,00

$4,164.50

$300.00

$487.00

$12,999.50

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$12,999.50

$763.00

$13,762.50

age S ofPag


