200 / 10 W

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION & COLO

		auvernm(ental En.
A.	Name of Candidate: David Haley		ental Ethics Commission
	Address: Post Office Box 171110		
	City and Zip Code: Kansas City 66117	County:	Wyandotte
	Office Sought: State Senate	District:	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20. 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$18,933.63
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class 7/29/2024 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	nderstand	that the intentional
	1	C	EC Form 2024
		4.1	EC FULLI AUAS

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Dest	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Date of Contributor Than \$150		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/03/24	Todd Walters 3104 N. Forest Lakes Wichita, KS 67205	Advocate		~			\$1,000.00
06/03/24	Jill Ann Ward 3104 N Forest Lakes Wichita, KS 67205	Advocate		•			\$1,000,00
07/03/24	KS Beer Wholesaler Assoc. 100 SE 9th Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
07/03/24	KS Assoc of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Leawood, kS 66211			~			\$1,000.00
07/19/24	KS Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$1,000.00
07/20/24	KS WSW 212 SW 8th Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
07/10/24	KS Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502			~			\$500.00
07/10/24	KS Livestock Assoc. 6031 SW 37th Topeka, KS 66614			~			\$500.00
07/20/24	James Zakoura 7500 College Overland Park, KS 66210	Attorney		~			\$500.00
07/20/24	KS Optometric 632 SW Van Buren Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
07/20/24	KS for Lower Electric Rates 7400 W 110th Overland Park, KS 66210			~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		<u> </u>				\$8,000.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David F	la	ley
---------	----	-----

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Cl Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/24	APAC PO Box 1605 Hutchinson, KS 67504			~			\$500.00
07/25/24	KS Pet Advocates 11460 Tomahawk Crk Leawood, KS 66211			~			\$200,00
07/25/24	Middle of the Road Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
		_					
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,700.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David	Н	la	le	У
-------	---	----	----	---

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/20/24	Builders Assoc 212 SW 8th Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$250.00
07/22/24	Smallwood Locks PO Box 171241 Kansas City, KS 66117			~			\$250.00
07/20/24	KS Agri Business 816 SW Tyler Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$250.00
07/19/24	KS Dental 5200 SW Huntoon Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$250.00
07/19/24	KS Funeral Directors 1200 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$200.00
07/20/24	Paul Snider 9617 Appleridge Lenexa, KS 66227	Advocate		~			\$150.00
07/22/24	WF Whitmore 35Th & Geneva Nashville, TN 37209			~			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page			.1-	•		\$1,400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$11,100.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$11,100.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
5/3/24	KS Secretary of State Memorial Hall Topeka, KS 66612	Filing	\$145.00
5/28/24	State Journal Topeka, KS 66612	Subscription	\$160.00
6/25/24	Record 14960 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Mailer	\$6,000.00
6/25/24	BCS C/O PO Box 555 Topeka, kS	Refund of Contribution	\$500.00
7/24/24	F Powell & Assoc. 330 Garfield Kansas City, KS 66101	Yard Signs, Prep/Distribution	\$1,243.00
7/19/24	Record 14960 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Walk Card/Mail Signs	\$4,164.50
7/20/24	HVF Topeka, KS	Donations	\$300.00
7/25/24	VOICE 2918 E. Douglas Wichita, KS 67214	Ads	\$487.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$12,999.50

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$12,999.50 \$763.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$13,762.50

Page 5 of 6